M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore

Semester End Examination Timetable

Faculty FMC
Programme B.Com(Hons) (FT 2020-5th Sem, 2021-3rd Sem, 2022-1st Sem)
Examination Semester End Examination - December 2022
Semester » 1 3 5
End E
Date Day Programme | Session | Start Time End Time Course Code Course Title Session Exam Start Exan:n n Course Code Course Title Session Exam Start xa[n End Course Code Course Title
Time Time Time Time
Monday, December 5. 2022 Monday B.Com (Hons) M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM |19BCC2018B Cost Accounting - | A 2.00PM 5.00PM [19BCC301B |Corporate Accounting
10:00:00 AM | 11:30:00 AM BCC101A . . N
Tuesday, December 6. 2022 Tuesday B.Com {Hons) LY 10.00 AM 1.00 PM 19BCC101B Financial Accounting - |
Wednesday, December 7. 2022 Wednesday | B.Com (Hons) M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM  |19BCC2028B Financial Management A 2.00PM 5.00 PM |19BCC303B |International Financial Reporting Standards
10:00:00 AM | 11:30:00 AM BCO104A -
Thursday, December 8. 2022 Thursday B.Com (Hons) M 10.00 AM 1.00 PM 19BMC1018 Principles of Management
Friday, December 9. 2022 Friday B.Com (Hons) M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM |19BCC204B Organisational Behaviour A 2,.00PM 5.00 PM [19BCC302B |Security Analysis and Porfolio Management
Saturday, December 10. 2022 Saturday B.Com (Hons) M 10:00 AM 11:30 AM BCC102A |Law and Practices of Banking
Monday, December 12. 2022 Monday B.Com {Hons) 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 19BMC104B | Marketing Management (RS)
Tuesday, December 13. 2022 Tuesday B.Com (Hons) M 10.00am |11..30AM 19BTN201A Environmental Studies A 2:00 PM 3.30:PM 19HST201B  |Constitution,Human Rights and Law
Wednesday, December 14. 2022 |Wednesday | B.Com (Hons) ™M 10:00 AM 2.00PM BCM105A Computer Applications
Thursday, December 15. 2022 Thursday B.Com (Hons) A 2.00 PM 3.30PM TSM101A M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM | 19BTN201A Direct Taxation A 2:00 PM 3.30:PM Open Elective
English for Communication 1
] ] 10:00:00 AM | 11:30:00AM | BCC103A N . 1 ) M . . .
Friday, December 16. 2022 Friday B.Com (Hons) M 10.00 AM 1.00 PM 19BCC1028 Business Economics A 2:00 PM 3:30 PM | 20HST101A Elements of Social Sciences and Ethics A 2.00PM 5.00 PM 19BCL304B |Corporate Accounting Tutorials
1 N hi " " "
Monday, December 19, 2022 Monday B.Com (Hons) M 10:00AM | 1:00PM |19BCC205B B i g 3 hip A 200PM | 5.00PM |19BCL3ese  |Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
Development Practice
Tuesday, December 20. 2022 Tuesday B.Com {Hons) M 10.00 AM 1.00 PM 19BCC103B | Business Mathematics - | (RS) 2.00PM 5.00 PM [19BCL208B Taxation Practice Tutorials
Wednesday, December 21. 2022  |Wednesday | B.Com {(Hons) M (10.00 AM 11.30AM 20HST103A |Communication Skills-i{RS) A 2.00PM 5.00 PM |19BCL2068B Cost Accounting Tutorials- |
Thursday, December 22,. 2022 Thursday B.Com (Hons) A 2.00PM 5.00 PM |19BCL207B Financial Management Tutorials
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